Parts List: Base Assembly (60C and 60HH)

Index No. Part No. Description Size

i 6296000................... REAI TADIE ..o e
2 i TS-0267041 ............. SOt SCrEW ..ottt 1/47-20x3/8” ......ccvvveen.
3 6296001 ..........ceeeee... (010 ]| SRR
4 6296002 ................... 2= o3 (] P UP PRSPPI
5 6296003..........cceevee. KBY it 5X5X12mMm .....eeeeiiinnnns
B e 6296004 ........cccn.e. LA SCIEW ...eveiie ettt ettt et e e sbaee +abbeeeeanbbeeeesntbeeeesnbbeeeeans
T o 6296005..........cueeee. BraCKeL ... .eeeiiiiiiiie e e
8 e TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......ooiiiiiiieiiiiiee e 387 i
9 e TS-0209061 ............. CAP SCrEW....eeiiieiiiiie ettt 3/8”°-16x1-1/4" .............
10 e TS-0720111 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......oeeiiiiiieiiiiieeee e 127 i
11 . 6296009 ..........cu..... CaAP SCrEW....eeiiieiiiiie e 1/27-12NCx1-1/2"........
12 . 6296010..........ceeeee... 270 )| SO PROTPRR
13 . TS-0561021 ............. HEX NUL ..ot 5/167-18.....ceeevcvieeennn,
14 ... TS-0267091 ............. SEESCIEW ...ttt eeeeeeeees 1/47-20X1" .o
15 e, 60B-215 ................... B S e e e aeee
16 .o 6296013........c.ceee.. LT o T PSSP PER
17 s TS-0208041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevvveeeeiiiieeeiiineeen. 5/16”-18x3/4” ..............
18 e 6296015.................. Retaining RING ....ccoooviiiiiieieceeecceec e ETW-6.....coovvvvrennn
19 . 6296132.....ccceeueee. 7= LU PPOTPPR
20 .. 6296016................... 270 | PSP OUPPROTPRR
21 6296017 .....evvvnnee. S - | PRSP
22 i 6296018............ce..... LOCK BIaCKeL .....coiiieeieete e it
23 . 6296019.................. 2] = o3 (=] SRR PUSRRR
24 i, 6296020.........c.cec..... Ball ..o e e —aa e
25 i 6296021 ........c.ceeee.... RS - L PSPPSR
26 i 6296022 ...........oce..... Retaining RiNG .......ocoveeiiiiiiicee e, ETW-12......cooiiieee,
A A 6296023 ........cceee.. 100 T o PSPPSR
28 i 6296024 ...........oc..... KBY e 5X5X20 ...vviiiiiieiiii
29 ... 6296025................... F o [0S (T == T
30 ., TS-0680021 ............. Flat Washer........cccocveeiii e, LA i
3l TS-0050031 ............. HEX Cap SCrEW ....cccuvvveeiiiiee et 1/47-20x3/4” ...
32 i 6296029 ........ccceneee. WOIM SHaft ... e
33 e 6296028.........cccneee. [ =TT | ORI
34 . TS-0680021 ............. Flat Washer........cccocveeiii e, LA i
35 e TS-0207021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevveeeeiiiieeeinineeenn 1/47-20X1/2" ...
36 ... TS-0720071 ............. LOCK WaASher .....cccoviiiiiiiieee e R
Y AT 6296033........c.eeeeeee. Clamp KNOD ....oioiiiiee e e
38 .. TS-0680061 ............. Flat Washer.........cooooiiiiiii e I
39 ... 6296035................... [0 Tod [ 2 = 1 (= PSR
40 ..ooeeeenn.. 6296036 ............c...... PlALE ettt —aaa— e e e e e e a i a e e raaa e
41 .. 60B-241 ........c.ecee... Front TaDI.....cooi s e
42 i 6296038...........ceeeee.. HANAWHNEEI ... e
43 e 6296039........c.eeeeeee. Phillips Pan Head Screw...........cccoeeveeeiiiiniiiinnenn. 5/16”-18x1/2" ..............
44 ............. TS-0680041 ............. Flat Washer........cccccvee i, T £ R
45 e 60B-245 ........cceeeee.. Rabbeting LeAge........ueiiiiieiiiee s e
46 ............. TS-0680041 ............. [ F= LA = 1] 1 PSR
v TS-0060051 ............. HEX Cap SCreW .......ccvviiieieeee e 3/87-16X1" ...
48 ............. 6296044 ................... 001 T PSR
49 ... TS-081B012............. Phillips Pan Head SCrew..........ccccoovvvveeviineeeennnen. #8-32XL/A" ...
50 cciiieine 6296056 ............c...... 270 )| PO PR ORI
51............ 6296057 ................... 2T U= o PSR
52 i 6296058...........ccu.ee. [ o] o TSP RRSTPRR
53 s 60C-253 ... o] 1o Lo TP UPRPPRP
54 ... 60C-254 .....cccevevnee. SEEBIOCK ...t e
55 e 60C-255 .....cceevenee. [T 01 = oo [OOSR



Index No. Part No. Description

56 i 6296063.........ceenee. COllar i
57 i TS-0680031............. Flat Washer.........cccoooiiiiiee e
59 i, 6296167E................. Depth Scale.....ccoceoiiiiiiiiiieeee e
60 ....cceeeene VS020500................ RIVEL ...
61 . TS-0267021 ............. SOCKet Set SCIreW....ccoeviiiiiiiiiieiee e
62 .. 6296151 .......ccenee. COllar .
63 . 60C-263 .......ccvvveeee. PUSH BIOCK ...veveveieiiiiiiiieee e
64 ..o TS-0208021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevvveeeeiiineeeniineeen.
65 . 6296166 ................... Flat Washer.........coooo e,
66 ..cceennne TS-0209071 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.......cceveeevivivvieeeeeeesiiinnns
67 e TS-1550071 ............. Flat Washer.........cccoooeiiiieee e
68 ..o 6296089.........ceenree. KBY et
69 . 6296088................... SPriNg Pin...co e
70 i 60C-270 ...ccvevreenen. Base Slide......ccooveeiiiii
71, TS-0270051 ............. SOCKEL SEt SCreW....ccuveeiieeeriee e
................. 60B-270 ...................Cutterhead Guard Assembly (Index # 72 thru 77)
T2 i 60B-272 ... Warning Label ...,
73 i 60B-273 ... Cutterhead Guard ...........cccoveveveeiiiiiiiiieeee s
T4 ..o JSG96-223............... Retaining RiNG .......ocovveeiiiiiieicee e,
75 i 60B-275 ... SPING ettt
76 o 60B-276 ......ceeevne. ShAt ..
77 . 5F-E208 ................... ] 0] o T T PO PPPPPPNt
78 i 60C-278RU .............. [.D. Label ..o
................. 60C-278ARU............|.D. Label. ..o
................. 60HH-278RU ..........L.LD. Label ..o
................. 60HH-278ARU .........[.LD. Label.....cocoiiiiiiiiee e
79 i TS-0207021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........coevvveeeiiiieeeniineeen,
80 ..o 60C-280 .......ceeerueee. STU et
8l .. 5DF-BO5......cccveeee. KNOD ...
82 . 60HH-282................. L-Plate (N0t ShOWN) .....cooviiiiiiiiiiieieee e,
83 i AP2-16 .....coveeiine SPHNG PiN..iiii e

30

Size Qty
.................................... 1
51167 o 6
.................................... 1
2X5MM i, 4
1/4”-20x1/4” ................ 4
.................................... 2
.................................... 2
5/167-18x1/2" .............. 1
5/16”X3/4"D ....cccevvunn 2
3/87-16x1-1/2" ............. 2
3/8"X3/4’D .....covvvrn. 1
9.5mmx273mm........... 1
AX1AMM i 1
.................................... 1
5/167-18x1/2” .............. 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
STW-11..cooviiieiinnnee, 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
5X28Mm ..., 1
IPh i 1
3PN 1
IPh. i, 1
3PN 1
1/4”-20x1/4” ................ 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 1
.................................... 2
6X28MM ..ccvviiiniiine, 1



Base Assembly (60C and 60HH)

31



Parts List: Fence Assembly (60C and 60HH)

Index No. Part No. Description Size

................. PJ882-FA.................Fence Assembly (Index #1 thru 49)........cccccceviiit viieveeeeeiiciinnenn,
1o PJ882-101................ Hand WHEE! ........oooiiiiieeeee e e
2 i TS-0267021 ............. SOCKEL SEt SCrEeW......cuvveiieeeriee e 1/47-20x1/4” ...
IC IR TS-0207031 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevveeeeeiiineeeniineeen. 1/47-20x5/8” ...
4 PJ882-104................ Bearing COVEN ....cccoiiiiiiiiiiie ettt et e e
5 e PJB882-105................ C-RING .ttt STW-12..........
6 i PJB882-106................ WOIM SNaft ..o e
T o BB-6001Zz7............... Ball Bearing........cccoocuvveeiiiiiieiee e 60017z...........
8 e PJB882-108................ PN e @3x20mm.......
9 e TS-0810012 ............. Round Head Slotted Machine Screw................... #10-24x1/4”....
10 e TS-0680011 ............. Flat Washer........cccoooveiicee, /16",
11 . PJ882-111................ POINTET .. e
12 6285945 ........ccveenen. KNOD .. e
13 6296069................... LOCKING Shaft ... e
14 ............. 6285944 .........coeene. Handle StUd .........ooiiiiii e e
15 s TS-0207021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW........vvvvvvvvevveeeeeeveieeennnnnns 1/47-20x1/2” ...
16 oo 6296084 .........coeennee. BOIt e e
17 e TS-0680061 ............. Flat Washer.........cccoooeiiiiie e 27 i,
18 . PJ882-118................ NYION NUL e 1/27-12............
19 . PJ882-119................ Locking HanNdIe .........eviiiiiiiee s e
20 i PJ882-120................ BUSHING . e
21 PJ882-121................ SEOP BIOCK ... e
22 PJ882-122................ FEeNce BraCKet........cc.uuviiiiieeiiece e e
23 . PJ882-123................ LAY Lo 1 1 PP PP TPPUPPPI
24 ... PJ882-124................ Retaining RING .....coooieoiiiieiececece e RTW-28..........
25 TS-0050031............. HEX Cap SCreW .....cocvieiiiieriiee et 1/47-20x3/4” ...
26 . PJ882-126................ RACK ..o e
27 oo PJ882-127................ Locking Handle NUL.........cooooiiiiiiii e v
28 ... PJ882-128................ 00T T o <
29 TS-0561011 ............. HEX NUL ... 1/47-20............
30 s FOO07239......cevveeeens HeX Cap SCreW .......ccviiiieieieeeiieeee e 1/47-20x1-1/4”
31 PJ882-131................ Safety Plate.....coo i e
32 i TS-081F031............. Phillips Flat Head Machine Screw ....................... 1/47-20x1/2” ...
33 .. 6296070.................. PN e 5mmx50mm ...
34 . TS-0206021 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevveeeeiiiieeeiiineeenn #10-24x1/2"....
35 e 6296073 ......ccccvvene. SCIBW .ttt ettt ettt e e aaee tabeeaabn e s neeas
36 .. 6296082.........ccoueeee. FENCE LINK...ooiiiiiiiiieeee e e
37 i 6285942 .......cccevueee. CONE POINE SCIEW ...ttt e
38 i TS-0561031............. HEX NUL ... 3/8"-16............
39 TS-0720071 ............. LOCK WASKET .....oeeiiiiiieeiieeec e U4
40 ............. 6285940 ........ccueenneee. PIVOL STU ..ot e
41 ... TS-0561052 ............. HEX NUL ..o 1/27-20UNF ....
42 PJ882-142................ DT I 2] 0TSO
43 ... PJ882-143................ FENCE .o e
4 ............. PJ882-144................ L] o AU PPUPPPPTTTPNN
45 e 60B-130 ......cvvvveeee. Caution Label (Setting KNives) .........cooveiiiiiiiiens e
46 ............. 60B-129 .......cvvveeeee. Caution Label (Hands Clear) .........cccvvveeieiiiiiiens e
A7 e PJ882-147................ Label (LOCK/ UNIOCK) ......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e i
48 ... PJ882-148................ Scale Label . ... e
49 e PJ882-333........cc.e SPriNg PiN...coo s @4x25mm.......

32



Fence Assembly (60C and 60HH)

33



Parts List: Straight Cutterhead Assembly (60C only)

Index No. Part No. Description Size

................. 60B-300 ...................Cutterhead Assembly (Index # 1 thru 5, and 10 thru 13).........
1o 6296046 ................... KINIE@ et e
2 i 6296153 ........ccceueee. KNIfE GID o e
IC IR 6296048 ........c..eeee.. KBY it 5x5x25mm .
R 6296049.......cccueenee. Ball BEANNG.....ccoceiiiiieiiiie e 6203-2NSE
5 6296050...........eeee.. Bearing HOUSING ........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiie e ceiiee e
6. TS-0267021 ............. SEESCIrEW ...ttt eeeeeees 1/4”-20x1/4”
T i 6296051 .......ccveennnen. PUIIBY .ot e enare e e
8 i 6285853 ......ccccueenen. B Ol e e
9 e TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......ooiiiiiiieiiiiiee e 38"
10 ... 6296154 ..........cec...... Square Head SCreW........ccuvevieeee i ee e eriies eveeeeessnenenees
11 . 6296053 .......cccevnveee. CUtterN@ad .........ccuviiiiiiie e e
12 .. 6296054 ..........cce...... £ 11T SRR
13 . 6296055.......cccevneee. Flat Head SCrew .......cccovceveeiiiiieeiniiee e M5-0.8Px12
................. 60B-301 ...................Knife Gauge Assembly (Index # 14, 15, 16)........ .ccceeevereeen.n.
14 ... 6296155........ceveeee. KNIfEe GAUGE ... e
15 6296156............c...... Knife Gauge Bar .........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiee e e
16 e 6296157 .................. E-ClIP e ETW-6........

34



Parts List: Helical Cutterhead Assembly (60HH only)

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
................. 60HH-CA..................Cutterhead Assembly (Index #1 thru 8) ........ccccces vevvviiiiiveveeeiiicciiieeeeen 1
1o TS-0267021 ............. SoCKEt Set SCreW......covvviieiiiiiie e 1/47-20x1/4" ... 2
2 i 6296051 .......ccceneee. PUIIBY ettt e abbe e e e st e e e s nbb e e e arreeeean 1
IC IR 6296050...........0eee... Bearing HOUSING ........coiiiiiiiiiiiiiee et riiee cetie e e 2
4., 6296049 .........ccuee. Ball BEaring........cccovcuvveeiiiiie e 6203-2NSE ................. 2
5. JWP208HH-111........ Knife INSert SCreW..........cccceveeiiiiiiiiiieeee e #10-32x1/2° ..o 54
(ST 1791212 ......oevveeens Knife Insert (Set 0f 10)........eeiiiiiiieiiiieee e ceriieee e total 54
T o 6296048 ........c..eee.. KBY it 5x5x25mm .........cceee 1
8. 60HH-308................. Helical CULterNEad .........oovoiiiiiiiiiiiiii s e 1
9 e TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WASKEr ......ooiiiiiiieiiiiiee e 387 i 2
10 e 6285853 .......cceevune. 270 )| O RPOUPPPTPPRN 2
1. JI6HH-113............... Star Point Screwdriver (N0t SHOWN) ......oovviieiiiiiis e 2

35



Parts List: Stand Assembly (60C and 60HH)

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
................. 2365025-RU.............60C/60HH Stand Assembly (Index #1 thru 51)....2HP, 1Ph, 230V .......... 1
................. 2365026-RU.............60C/60HH Stand Assembly (Index #1 thru 51).... 2HP, 3Ph, 400V .......... 1
1o 60C-401A.......coeene. SEAN . PN 1
................. 60C-401B........cccccee.. STANA e SP Nl L
2 i 60B-402 ........covnee. Do T OO PP TPUPPPTPPPPPP 1
IC IR 60B-403 .......ccvveeee. Carriage Bolt..........ooeeiiiiiiiiie e 3/8”-16x2-3/8” ............. 3
4. TS-1550071 ............. Flat Washer.........ccocoeeiiee e, 387 6
5 TS-1534042 ............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw....................... MBX12 .....cooviiiiieeennn, 2
6 i TS-1550041 ............. Flat Washer........cccoooveeiie e, MB .. 2
T o 6285975 .....cccvieen. SCIEW KNOD ...ttt e e 1
8 i 6285976 .......cccveenen. D0 o] gl e T -G OO P P PPRP PR 1
9 e 6285977 ...cvveeen. HEX NUL ..o 3/87-16..c.eiiiieiieen, 1
10 60B-410 ........cuveee.... Carriage Bolt .........coeveeiiiiiiiiiieee e 5/167-18x3/4" .............. 4
11 e 6285805.......cccvvenen. Flat Washer.........cccooeiiiieee e B5I16”...oiiiiiiiiereen 4
12 e VB-Ad4.......coveve. VBl oo A-dd 1
13 . 60B-413 ........ceveeee. MOLOE PUIBY ...ttt et e et e et sbreee e 1
14 ... TS-0267021 ............. SEESCIEW ...ttt eeeeeeeees 1/47-20x1/4" ................ 2
15 . PJ882-507E ............. IMOTOT ettt 2HP, 1Ph, 230V, 50Hz 1
................. 60B-415MF ..............Motor Fan (N0t SNOWN) ..........coouiiiiiiiiiieiiieie s e ssiieee e L
................. 60B-415MFC............Motor Fan Cover (NOt SHOWN) .......cocuviiiiiiiiieiiiie ceriieeeeniieeesniieeesnineeenn L
................. 60B-415CS ..............Centrifugal Switch (N0t ShOWN) ......ocvviiiiiiiiiiiiit e L
................. 60B-415MDC ...........Motor Dustproof Cover (not Shown)..........ccccccevvvs vvvveveviveviviiiiieieieieeeeeeenn 1
................. 60B-415CC ..............Capacitor Cover (N0t ShOWN) ........cccvvviiiiiiiiiiiies e 2
................. 60B-415SCAU .........Starting Capacitor (not shown) ............................400MFD, 125VAC....... 1
................. 60B-415RCAU .........Running Capacitor (not shown) ........................... 40uf, 350VAC ............. 1
................. PJ882-507AE..........MOtOF ....vviiriiiiiiiesiie e 2HP, 3PH, 400V, 50HZ 1
................. PJ882-507MF ..........Motor Fan (N0t SHOWN) ........cocuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeriiees e sieee e sireeeesene
................. PJ882-507MFC........Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) .......c.uveiiiiiiiiiiiiiees crieeeiniieeeesnvieeeesniieeee e L
................. PJ882-507MDC .......Motor Dustproof Cover (Not ShOWN).........cccoviiiers vivieeeiiiiieeiiieee e 1
16 .o 6285988 ........cceeeeeee. LOCK WASKEr ......cooiiiiiiiiiieec e 5/16” . 4
17 e 6285966 ................... HEX NUL ..o 5/167-18.....cccoviiiiiannn 1
18 . 60B-418E.................. Motor Cord (LPH)......coooiiiiiiiieeeee e, HO5VV-F 3C x 1.5mm. 1
................. 60B-418AE...............Motor Cord (BPH).........ccccevvveiniicniieeneesiie ... HOBVV-F 4C x 1.0mm. 1
19 60C-419 .....c.cevvuee. CONIOL SWILCH ..ttt e 1
20 i PM2000-298 ............ Safety Key FOr SWILCH........oiiiiiiiiiic s e 1
21 60C-421E................. Power Cord (L1PH)......ccooiiiiiiiiiieiec e HO5VV-F 3C x 1.5mm. 1
................. 60C-421AE ..............Power Cord (3PH)........ccccevvveviicviieenieniieenee.. HO7TRN-F 4C x 1.0mm 1
22 i 60C-422 .....ooevveene. SWIECH AN et bee e s e e e 1
23 i 6285909.......ccceveeeee. Flat Washer ..o, VA e, 4
24 ... 6285910.......c0vveeeee. Pan Head SCrew ..., 1/4”-20x1/2” ..ooovvee 4
25 60B-425 .......ccvvveee. DUSE CRULE ..ttt e e e e st e e e e e e s seannreeeaeeeeennns 1
26 i 6285978 ......cccvveeee. KBY e 5x5x30mMm ........ccceeeee 1
27 i 60C-427 ... (O] o [ = 1] 1=Tox (o] R 1
28 i PJ882-526D............. Magnetic SWItCh ..........cocoeiiiiiiieec e 230V, 1PH ..., 1
................. PJ882-526ACS ........Contactors Switch (not shown).............ccccceeeeeer... 230V, 1PH Ll D
................. PJ882-526DOR........Overload Relays (not shown) ............ccccceeeeee... NTH-14 il 1
................. PJ882-526E .............Magnetic Switch...........ccccocoiviiiiiiiiiiiniee. 400V, 3PH Ll D
................. PJ882-526ECS ........Contactors Switch (not shown)...............cccccee...... 400V, 3PH ...l 1
................. PJ882-526EOR........Overload Relay (not shown) .........cccccooevvvveeeee. . NTHA Ll L
29 e JWBS18-447 ............ o 1= PSSPt M5X8 ...covivieiiieieieeeeee 6
30 s TS-1550031 ............. Flat Washer.........coooveiiie e, M5 . 6
31 . PJ882-551................ MaChiNg SCreW .......cceeeiiiiieeiiiie e M5X50 ......ccvvveieiieeeen, 2
32 i PJ882-548................ S Y1 (o] T = T RS 1
33 e TS-0732041 ............. Star Washer ... M5 e 2
34 . TS-0208041 ............. Socket Head Cap SCreW.........ceevvveeeeiivieeennineeen, 5/16”-18x3/4” .............. 4
35 e TS-0720081 ............. LOCK WaSKhET ... 5I167..oiiiiiiieeeee 4
36 e TS-0680031............. Flat Washer.........cccooooiiiiiie e 5I167..oiiiiiiieeeee 4



Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty

Y AN PM2000-105 ............ Powermatic Nameplate........ooocvveiiiiie e icriiiiieeees ceiiieir e e e e e s er e e e 1
ICTS I 6296150........ccceeeee... Warning Label .........ueevvioeiiieiee e creee e e e s 1
39 e 60C-439 ....ccevvee. SrAIN RELET .. oot e 3
40 ............. 60B-440 ................... Strain Relief..... e e 1
40 ............. 60B-440A................. Strain Relief. ... MG20A......ccooeeiiiieeens 1
42 ... TS-0720091 ............. LOCK WaSKET ....coveeiiiiiee et YL R 3
43 ... TS-0570031 ............. HEX NUL ... 3/87-16...ccvvveeiiiiae 3
45 . TS-081C022............. Phillps Pan Head Machine Screw........................ #10-24x3/8.......oeeenn. 2
46 ............. 60C-446 ................... (0] g1 0] I Oo] o TP RRPRR 1
T 60B-447B ................. Strain Relief. ..., PGAL13.5 ..o 1
48 ... 60B-448 ... SWILCH PIALE ..eeeiiieiee e e 1
49 ... TS-1533042 ............. Phillips Pan Head Machine Screw........................ M5x0.8X12 ......cvveeeeen. 4
50 cciiieene PM2700-440 ............ ATAV o LS i o1 PSSR sold per ft.
L) A PM2700-441 ............ NAITOW STFPE .oeeeeiiiiieiee e e e e e e e e crreneeeeeesaannes sold per ft.
52 i 60C-452 .....ccevvve. (070 ] (ol = F- 1 (= T PR 1

37



Electrical Connections — Single Phase, 230 Volt

A0VIE

[ anArsn
© ONND¥D &

)

Fgpt

(
MOTT3A
3LIHA
3
N33¥9 nAOhu
=
LOA »)s
nﬂu w|o|e
— &l
==

L I A — I

A

£

AOTTIA/NIND

ang

OLIOVAYD ONINNNA
JVAOSE I OF

L unuravava saiavis
— LY

]

ADTI3ANIRD

na

1PH S0Hz

NADIE

MOTI3A/NIFAD

38



Electrical Connections — 3 Phase, 400 Volt

[ YOV id
MOTT3A

400V

ILHM _
®
&
o
ano R ONA N334D m
el elale) &
aNNoYo &
iO\;
e
MOTIZA/NITIO *Of MOTIEA/NITED
Yovia Yovia
JEND) JERD)
NMmoua Nmova
L]

39



